

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7195 OF 2022

Sitlaprasad JaiswarPETITIONER

V/S

The Grievances Redressal Committee BandraRESPONDENT

And Ors

None for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 6th November, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 10/01/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)