

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 05th SEPTEMBER 2024**

P.C.

The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Sr.Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
21	APL/628/2017 (CR)	04/10/2024
22	WP/13077/2018 (C) WITH WP/6770/2018	04/10/2024
23	CP/126/2019	04/10/2024
24	CP/441/2019	04/10/2024
25	WP/692/2020 (C)	04/10/2024
26	WP/1296/2020 (C)	04/10/2024
27	WP/1597/2020 (C)	04/10/2024
28	WP/1673/2022 (C) WITH WP/2280/2024 WITH WP/2657/2022 WITH WP/2656/2022 WITH WP/9563/2023 WITH WP/9562/2023	04/10/2024

**NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE**

Digitally signed
by NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE
Date:
2024.09.06
10:42:48 +0530

	WP/9564/2023 WITH WP/4375/2022	04/10/2024
29	WP/6802/2022 (C)	04/10/2024
30	WP/7195/2022 (C)	04/10/2024
31	WP/7446/2022 (C)	04/10/2024
32	WP/8622/2022 (C)	04/10/2024
33	WP/12017/2022 (C)	04/10/2024
34	WP/12068/2022 (C)	04/10/2024
35	WP/12378/2022 (C)	04/10/2024
36	WP/12575/2022 (C)	04/10/2024
37	WP/233/2024 (C)	04/10/2024
38	APL/882/2024 (CR)	04/10/2024
39	WP(ST)/990/2024 (CR)	04/10/2024
40	WP/1279/2024 (C)	04/10/2024
41	WP/1759/2024 (C)	09/10/2024
42	WP/1979/2024 (C)	09/10/2024
43	WP/2690/2024 (C)	09/10/2024
44	IA/2746/2024 (CR)	09/10/2024
45	WP/3167/2024 (C)	09/10/2024
46	WP/3842/2024 (C)	09/10/2024
47	WP/3938/2024 (C)	09/10/2024
48	WP/5145/2024 (C)	09/10/2024
49	WP/5153/2024 (C)	09/10/2024
50	WP/5312/2024 (C) WITH WP/5111/2024	09/10/2024
51	WP/5422/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
52	WP/5878/2024 (C)	10/10/2024

53	WP/6128/2024 (C) WITH WP/12642/2024 WITH WPST/10666/2024 WITH WP/12671/2024	10/10/2024
54	WP/6683/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
55	WP/6740/2024 (C) WITH WP/831/2024 WITH WP/830/2024	10/10/2024
56	WP/8003/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
57	WP/8115/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
58	WP/8340/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
59	WP/8508/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
60	WP/8750/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
61	WP/8823/2024 (C)	11/10/2024
62	WP/8824/2024 (C)	11/10/2024
63	WP/8826/2024 (C)	11/10/2024
64	WP/8910/2024 (C)	11/10/2024
65	WP/8954/2024 (C)	11/10/2024
66	WP/10252/2024 (C)	11/10/2024
67	WP/10571/2024 (C) WITH WP/10569/2024 WITH WP/10570/2024	11/10/2024
68	WP/10575/2024 (C)	11/10/2024
69	WP/11332/2024 (C)	11/10/2024
70	WP/11938/2024 (C)	11/10/2024

71	WP/8153/2018 (C) WITH IA/1473/2020	14/10/2024
72	CAW/1106/2019 (C)	14/10/2024
73	WP/1177/2020 (C)	14/10/2024
74	WP/2633/2020 (C)	14/10/2024
75	WP/898/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
76	WP/1898/2024 (C) WITH IA/10630/2024	14/10/2024
77	WP/9018/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
78	WP/10782/2024 (C)	14/10/2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

R.M. JOSHI, J.